Western Dressage Intro Test 1

(C) Taylor,

146 Nathan DaSilva
120 Carlo Vivenzio
143 Monica Southwick

Ensuite
Dream Blue Curacao
Calypso Bob

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

(C) Taylor,

537 Al Koury-McConnell
143 Monica Southwick
120 Carlo Vivenzio

146 Nathan DaSilva

RE Cash Bar
Calypso Bob

Dream Blue Curacao
Ensuite

Western Dressage Intro Level 3

(C) Taylor,

537 Al Koury-McConnell
120 Carlo Vivenzio

534 Christine Ferri

146 Nathan DaSilva

Western Intro Level Test 4

(C) Taylor,
534 Christine Ferri
143 Monica Southwick

RE Cash Bar

Dream Blue Curacao
Diva Max

Ensuite

Diva Max
Calypso Bob

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1

(C) Stubbs,

142 Micaela Shea

506 Laurie McLaughlin
151 Rachelle Beauchesne
137 Laurie McLaughlin

RE Cash Bar

Mmb Shine Spot Shine
Glamorous Stats

Pilar

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 2

(C) Stubbs,
142 Micaela Shea
151 Rachelle Beauchesne

RE Cash Bar
Glamorous Stats

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3

(C) Stubbs,

506 Laurie McLaughlin
151 Rachelle Beauchesne
137 Laurie McLaughlin
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Mmb Shine Spot Shine
Glamorous Stats
Pilar

WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022

WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 2 2022

WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022

WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022
WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022

WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022
WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022
WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022
WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022

WDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022
WDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022

WDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022
WDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022
WDAA Basic Level Test 3 2022

JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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146.5
140.5
140.0

131.5
118.0
116.5
104.5

145.0
128.5
126.0
119.0

132.0
130.5

187.5
182.0
181.5
165.5

178.5
170.5

152.0
151.5
144.0

66.591%
63.864%
63.636%

73.056%
65.556%
64.722%
58.056%

72.500%
64.250%
63.000%
59.500%

66.000%
65.250%

72.115%
70.000%
69.808%
63.654%

71.400%
68.200%

66.087%
65.870%
62.609%

AW N =

AW N =

AW N =
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Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4
(C) Stubbs,

151 Rachelle Beauchesne

Glamorous Stats

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
(C) Stubbs,

133 Madison Berkeley

Meradas Peptalk

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
(C) Stubbs,

133 Madison Berkeley
USDF Intro Level Test A

(C) Stubbs,

696

502 Blythe Butkevich

145

USDF Intro Level Test A

Holly Beal

Morgan Shay

(C) Taylor,

153
126
102
110
148
112

USDF Intro Level Test B

Sophia Hall
Kirsten Yindra

Hanna MacDonald

Madison Waters
Paul Pereira
Crystal Mattia

(C) Stubbs,

696

502 Blythe Butkevich

546

Holly Beal

Brielle Shea

708 Gabby Sullivan

145

USDF Intro Level Test B

Morgan Shay

(C) Taylor,

153
144
148
126
110
524
102
112
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Sophia Hall
Morgan Dubois
Paul Pereira
Kirsten Yindra
Madison Waters

Ariana Clark
Hanna MacDonald

Crystal Mattia

Meradas Peptalk

Kolstein's Don Schufro
GP Five Docs Sugar
Breezeway John Henry

Lord Atlas

Briette

Life is Good

Hidden Treasures Artisan
Talent Show

Newmonts Victory Dance

Kolstein's Don Schufro
GP Five Docs Sugar
Cinnabar

Promising Hope's Phoenix
Breezeway John Henry

Lord Atlas

Kermit

Talent Show

Briette

Hidden Treasures Artisan
Duncan

Life is Good

Newmonts Victory Dance
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WDAA Basic Level Test 4 2022

WDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022

WDAA Level 1 Test 2 2022

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/YR
Open

JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

174.0

162.5

182.0

119.5
100.5
96.5

109.0
104.5
103.5
102.0
99.5
99.5

112.0
110.0
105.5
101.5

94.0

110.5
109.5
108.0
101.5
101.0
99.5
98.5
97.5

66.923%

65.000%

67.407%

74.688%
62.813%
60.313%

68.125%
65.313%
64.688%
63.750%
62.188%
62.188%

70.000%
68.750%
65.938%
63.438%
58.750%

69.063%
68.438%
67.500%
63.438%
63.125%
62.188%
61.563%
60.938%

a b~ WD = o g b~ WD =

o g b~ WD =
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USDF Intro Level Test C
(C) Taylor,

546 Brielle Shea

543 Hailey Barron

147 Olivia Tagliente

USDF Intro Level Test C
(C) Stubbs,

696 Holly Beal

708 Gabby Sullivan

518 Brooke Costello

USEF Training Level Test 1
(C) Taylor,

123 Julia Shiels

504 Hannah Piasecki

150 Rachel Wallace

543 Hailey Barron

115 Ann Rohrbach

USEF Training Level Test 1
(C) Taylor,

147 Olivia Tagliente

503 Isabelle Olsson

104 Blythe Butkevich

USEF Training Level Test 2
(C) Stubbs,

154 Susan Adams-Conley

123 Julia Shiels

504 Hannah Piasecki

557 Jean Pongratz

150 Rachel Wallace

115 Ann Rohrbach

USEF Training Level Test 2
(C) Taylor,

503 Isabelle Olsson

541 Caroline Mcgrath

104 Blythe Butkevich

USEF Training Level Test 3
(C) Stubbs,

154 Susan Adams-Conley

515 Jacqueline Gilbride
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Cinnabar
Buzz Lightyear

Trust Me I'm Primrose

Kolstein's Don Schufro
Promising Hope's Phoenix

Makenna Kai

Scarlette

Markam GS

Soar Like an Eagle
Buzz Lightyear
Life is Good

Trust Me I'm Primrose

Eli in Wonder
Everyday Dave

Blueandwhite Astrid
Scarlette

Markam GS
Atlantico

Soar Like an Eagle
Life is Good

Eli in Wonder
Bantry Bay's Kiel
Everyday Dave

Blueandwhite Astrid
Krocstyle

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

Open
Adult Amateur
Open

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
JR/YR
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
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135.0
129.0
121.5

150.5
130.0
120.5

181.5
177.0
162.0
158.5
156.0

169.0
152.0
148.5

194.0
187.5
180.0
177.0
169.5
152.0

197.0
186.5
173.0

165.0
160.5

67.500%
64.500%
60.750%

75.250%
65.000%
60.250%

69.808%
68.077%
62.308%
60.962%
60.000%

65.000%
58.462%
57.115%

66.897%
64.655%
62.069%
61.034%
58.448%
52.414%

67.931%
64.310%
59.655%

66.000%
64.200%

a b WD =

o g b~ WD =
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557 Jean Pongratz Atlantico USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Adult Amateur 155.0 62.000% 3

541 Caroline Mcgrath Bantry Bay's Kiel USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 150.5 60.200% 4
USEF First Level Test 1
(C) Stubbs,
515 Jacqueline Gilbride Krocstyle USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 176.5 65.370% 1
127 Katelyn Connors Sir Whinesalot USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 157.0 58.148% 2
USEF First Level Test 2
(C) Stubbs,
515 Jacqueline Gilbride Krocstyle USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 210.0 63.636% 1
127 Katelyn Connors Sir Whinesalot USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 198.5 60.152% 2
Leadline Equitation
(C) TBA,
529 Mae Janicki Cotton's Candy Man Leadline Equitation JR/YR 62.5 78.125% 1
152 Reagan Preston Cotton's Candy Man Leadline Equitation JR/YR 61.5 76.875% 2
551 Chloe Costello Breezeway John Henry Leadline Equitation JR/YR 59.5 74.375% 3
507 Adeline Rooney Promising Hope's Phoenix Leadline Equitation JR/YR 59.0 73.750% 4
517 Julia Germano Life is Good Leadline Equitation JR/YR 57.5 71.875% 5
Leadline Suitability
(C) TBA,
507 Adeline Rooney Promising Hope's Phoenix Leadline Suitability JR/YR 62.5 78.125% 1
152 Reagan Preston Cotton's Candy Man Leadline Suitability JR/YR 62.0 77.500% 2
551 Chloe Costello Breezeway John Henry Leadline Suitability JR/YR 61.5 76.875% 3
529 Mae Janicki Cotton's Candy Man Leadline Suitability JR/YR 61.5 76.875% 3
517 Julia Germano Life is Good Leadline Suitability JR/YR 61.0 76.250% 4
Above Leadline Equitation
(C) TBA,
158 Irene Doggett Greyson Leadline Equitation JR/YR 59.5 74.375% 1
141 Maggie Karlberg Breezeway John Henry Leadline Equitation JR/YR 555 69.375% 2
Western Dressage Level 2 and above TOC
(C) Stubbs,
544 Dana Pantano, DVM Baron's Dynamite WDAA Level 2 Test 2 2022 Adult Amateur 163.5 60.556% 1
544 Dana Pantano, DVM Baron's Dynamite WDAA Level 2 Test 1 2022 Adult Amateur 149.5 59.800% 2
Above Leadline Suitability
(C) TBA,
158 Irene Doggett Greyson Leadline Suitability JR/YR 60.0 75.000% 1
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